Position

Electrical Service Supervisor

Senior Electrical
Controls/Instrumentation
Technician

Senior Electrical
Controls/Instrumentation
Technician

Senior Electrical
Controls/Instrumentation
Technician

Electrical
Controls/Instrumentation
Technician Il

Electrical
Controls/Instrumentation
Technician Il

Electrical
Controls/Instrumentation
Technician Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Department

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Total Wages

$115,054

$104,990

$101,331

$97,866

$89,806

$86,815

$84,800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35.279

$32,167

$43,374

$43,359

$41,216

$33,572

$32,496



