Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electrical Service Supervisor		Rancho California Water District	Electrical	\$115,054	\$35,279
Senior Electrical Controls/Instrumentation Technician		Rancho California Water District	Electrical	\$104,990	\$32,167
Senior Electrical Controls/Instrumentation Technician		Rancho California Water District	Electrical	\$101,331	\$43,374
Senior Electrical Controls/Instrumentation Technician		Rancho California Water District	Electrical	\$97,866	\$43,359
Electrical Controls/Instrumentation Technician II		Rancho California Water District	Electrical	\$89,806	\$41,216
Electrical Controls/Instrumentation Technician II		Rancho California Water District	Electrical	\$86,815	\$33,572
Electrical Controls/Instrumentation Technician II		Rancho California Water District	Electrical	\$84,800	\$32,496